
 

 

WMS                   team 
wrestling 

2009-2010 

Wed Dec 9 @ Highland                              dual 4:00pm 
Sat. Dec. 12 WMS Dual pool                 tourn 9:00am 
Wed Dec. 16 Revere/Wooster                        tri 4:00pm 
TBA Week of 12/28 @ Louisville                   Scrimmage tba 
Wed Jan 6 Cloverleaf/Oakwood              tri 4:00pm 
Sat  Jan 9 WMS Duals                        tourn 9:00am 
Wed Jan 13 @ Green                                    Tri? 4:00pm 
Sat. Jan. 16 @ Philo (select group)            tourn 9:00am 
Wed. Jan.20 @ Barberton (white team only)       dual 4:30pm 
Wed Jan. 27 Copley/Glenwood                   tri 4:00pm 

Sat Jan 30 @ Revere                                tourn. 9:00am 
Wed. Feb 3 Tallmadge   (white team only)     dual   4:00pm 
 

Coaches:  
                  Matt Shiarla ,                                                      Kip Shipley  
                  mshiarla@wadsworth.k12.oh.us                 kshipley@wadsworth.k12.oh.us  

White 
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